PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5529345

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZED.I SOLUTIONS (CANADA) INC.	01/29/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZEDI CANADA INC.	
Street Address:	treet Address: 902 - 11TH AVENUE SW	
City:	CALGARY	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	T2R 0E7	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	
Patent Number:	6963817	
Patent Number:	6985831	
Patent Number:	7263459	
Patent Number:	7623975	
Patent Number:	7653489	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (403)265-7219

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 403-298-3661

Email: rajani@bennettjones.com

Correspondent Name: ROSEANN B. CALDWELL, BENNETT JONES LLP

Address Line 1: 4500 BANKERS HALL EAST

Address Line 2: 855-2ND STREET SW

Address Line 4: CALGARY, CANADA T2P 4K7

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	47723-66
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROSEANN B. CALDWELL
SIGNATURE:	/Roseann B. Caldwell/
DATE SIGNED:	05/17/2019
	·

Total Attachments: 2

PATENT REEL: 049219 FRAME: 0969 source=Zedi Name Change#page1.tif source=Zedi Name Change#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 049219 FRAME: 0970

CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 2012905986



CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

ZED.I SOLUTIONS (CANADA) INC. CHANGED ITS NAME TO ZEDI CANADA INC. ON 2007/01/29.



PATENT 29/01/2007 REEL: 049219 FRAME: 0971

BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT

Alberta

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

1.	Name of Corporation	2. Corporate Access Number	
	ZED.I SOLUTIONS (CANADA) INC.	2012905986	

Pursuant to subsection 173(1)(a) of the *Business Corporations Act* (Alberta), the Articles of the Corporation be amended by changing the name of the Corporation from zed.i solutions (Canada) inc. to **ZEDI CANADA INC.**

January 12, 2007 Solicitor

Signature

Title

Solicitor

REGISTERED ON THE ALBERTA REGISTRIES CORES SYSTEM

JAN 29 2007

Y

PATENT

REEL: 049219 FRAME: 0972

(47723-3/JCT) S:\C4\CORPSERV\ALF\CRM\20218.DOC

RECORDED: 05/17/2019